
Judge's Signatures

2014 River City Classic
Meet Results
Sep 13-14, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/18/2014 6:09:21 PM

Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charlotte Rosendale759
Davis Diamonds

9.575 9.600 9.0009.150 37.325
2 1 2T 9T 1T

1T

Veronica Gagon752
Davis Diamonds

9.475 9.350 9.5009.000 37.325
7T 3 5 2 1T

1T

Charlotte Stevens763
Davis Diamonds

9.475 9.500 9.2509.075 37.300
7T 2 4 3T 3 

3 

Madison Truby601
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.175 9.2259.300 37.200
5T 4 1 5T 4 

4 

Neve Wilcox602
Bayshore Elite

9.600 8.950 9.5758.825 36.950
1 8 6T 1 5 

5 

Ava Guistino754
Davis Diamonds

9.425 9.075 9.2259.150 36.875
10T 5T 2T 5T 6 

6 

Alaina Acosta617
Bayshore Elite

9.525 9.075 8.7508.725 36.075
3T 5T 8 11T 7 

7 

Esther Desyatnik651
Black Diamond

9.100 8.275 9.2508.825 35.450
17 16 6T 3T 8 

8 

Catalina Diaz952
Tricks Folsom

9.525 9.025 9.0007.450 35.000
3T 7 21T 9T 9 

9 

Akemi Matsumoto807
Elevate

8.950 8.400 9.1258.250 34.725
19 15 15 7 10 

10 

Ella Kol756
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.475 8.5008.500 34.675
16 12 12 13T 11 

11 

Hannah Seymour858
NorCal Elite

8.850 8.625 8.5008.650 34.625
20T 9 10 13T 12 

12 

Savannah Short655
Black Diamond

9.425 8.175 8.7508.075 34.425
10T 17 17T 11T 13 

13 

Gauhua Yang719
Clovis

9.500 7.400 9.1008.075 34.075
5T 22T 17T 8 14T

14T

Rayleigh Gong702
Clovis

9.475 8.525 8.4757.600 34.075
7T 10T 20 15T 14T

14T

Grace Graham1008
Tricks Granite Bay

9.325 8.425 8.1008.200 34.050
13 14 16 19 16 

16 

Annie Carmichael951
Tricks Folsom

9.250 8.450 7.8008.325 33.825
14T 13 13 20 17 

17 

Natalia Valdez809
Elevate

9.250 8.525 8.4507.450 33.675
14T 10T 21T 17 18 

18 

Teresa Stover711
Clovis

9.050 7.400 8.4758.275 33.200
18 22T 14 15T 19 

19 

Scarlett Stotter851
NorCal Elite

8.850 7.600 8.3507.050 31.850
20T 21 23 18 20 

20 

Sophia Valle714
Clovis

9.400 7.900 0.0008.050 25.350
12 20 19 21T 21 

21 

Mai-Anh Nguyen957
Tricks Folsom

8.600 8.000 0.0008.600 25.200
22 19 11 21T 22 

22 

Abby Breitstein653
Black Diamond

0.000 8.150 0.0008.700 16.850
23 18 9 21T 23 

23 
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